104 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Liquid Filters
Li
qu
id

Filters
1/4” to 3/4” Line Sizes
Ordering Information
Notes:
1		Maximum	pressure	ratings	are	for	tem-
peratures	to	125°F	(52°C).		Please	consult
the	Technical	Services	Dept.	for	maximum
pressure	ratings	at	elevated	temperatures.
2  Inside-out flow, LP filter cartridges.
3  To order filter cartridges, indicate grade
by	putting	appropriate	grade	number	after
size designation.  For example, to obtain
0.22 micron depth filter cartridges for the
model	53/18,	order	LP-200-18-80.
Ordering Information
Model  58P 53/18 53/50 53/95 54/50
Port Size (NPT) 1/4” 3/8” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
Material	of	Construction
Head Nylon Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene
Bowl Nylon Polypropylene Polypropylene Polypropylene SAN
Internals Nylon ––– ––– ––– –––
Seals	 EPR	 EPR	 EPR	 EPR	 EPR
Max.	Temperature	 150°F	(66°C)	 125°F	(52°C)	 125°F	(52°C)	 125°F	(52°C)	 125°F	(52°C)
Max.	Pressure	(1)	 125	psig	 125	psig	 125	psig	 125	psig	 60	psi
Max.	Differential	Press.	(2)	 60	psi	 60	psi	 60	psi	 60	psi	 60	psi
Shipping	Weight	 1	lb.	(0.5	kg)	 3	lbs.	(1.3	kg)	 4	lbs.	(1.8	kg)	 6	lbs.	(2.7	kg)	 4	lbs.	(1.8	kg)
Dimensions	 2.7”D	x	6.1”L	 4.4”D	x	6.6”L	 5.0”D	x	12”L	 5.0”D	x	22”L	 5.0”D	x	12”L
	 (6.9cm	x	15cm)	 (11cm	x	17cm)	 (13cm	x	30cm)	 (13cm	x	56cm)	 (13cm	x	30cm)
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 5PM Eastern Time
Model  58P 53/18 53/50 53/95 54/50
LP	Filter	Cartridges,
Depth	Filters	(3)	 LP-100-12-❑	 LP-200-18-❑	 LP-200-50-❑	 LP-200-95-❑	 LP-200-50-❑
Number of
Cartridges	required	 –––	 1	 1	 1	 1
New Pack 4.indd   4 9/13/2007   11:01:39 AM
108 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Liquid Filters
Li
qu
id
Fi
lte
rs
1” Line Size
Models
27/50, 27/95
Model 27 Housings
Model 27 housings are constructed of 316 stainless steel.  These models have 1”
NPT ports and are rated to 800 psig.  The model 27 housings hold a single LP-200
filter cartridge, available in a 10” or 20” length.
Principal Specifications
Model  27/50 27/95
Port Size (NPT) (1) 1” 1”
Material	of	Construction
Head	 316	SS	 316	SS
Seals	 Viton	 Viton
Max.	Temperature	(2)	 180°F	(82°C)	 180°F	(82°C)
Max.	Pressure		 800	psig	 800	psig
Max.	Differential	Press.	(3)	 60	psi	 60	psi
Shipping	Weight	 16	lb.	(7.3	kg)	 20	lb.	(9	kg)
Dimensions	 4.0”D	X	16”L	 4.0”D	X	27”L
	 (10cm	X		41cm)	 (10cm	X	69cm)
Ordering Information
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 5PM Eastern Time
Model 27/50 27/95
LP	Filter	Cartridges	Depth	Filters	(4)	 LP-200-50-❑	 LP-200-95-❑
Number of Cartridges Required 1 1
Notes:
1		Adaptors	are	available	which	convert	threaded	ports	to	sanitary	type	clamp	connections.
2		Limited	by	maximum	temperature	of	LP	Filter	Cartridges.
3  Inside-out flow, LP filter cartridge.
4  To order filter cartridges, indicate grade by putting appropriate grade number after size designation.  For example, to obtain 0.22 micron depth
filter cartridges for the model 27/50, order LP-200-50-80.
New Pack 4.indd   5 9/13/2007   11:01:42 AM
109 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division
Haverhill, MA 1-800-343-4048
Liquid Filters
Liquid
Filters
Stainless Steel - 1/2” to 2” Line Sizes
Models 33S6 and 45S6
Model 33S6 and 45S6 Filters
All-stainless	steel	with	1/2”	NPT	inlet	and	outlet	ports.		Both	filters	are	also	available
with	clear	Pyrex®	glass	bowl	(100	psig	rating)	with	breakage-protection	external	plastic
shield.
Principal Specifications
Notes:
1		Adaptors	are	available	which	convert	threaded	ports	to	sanitary	type	clamp	connections.
2		Limited	by	maximum	temperature	of	LP	Filter	Cartridges.
3  Maximum	pressure	ratings	are	for	temperatures	to	200°F	(93°C).		Please	consult	the	Technical	Services	Dept.	for	maximum	pressure	ratings	at
elevated	temperatures.
4  Inside-out flow, LP filter cartridges.
5  To order filter cartridges, indicate grade by putting appropriate grade number after size designation.  For example, to obtain 0.22 micron depth filter
cartridges	for	the	model	33S6,	order	LP-200-12-80.
Adaptor Ordering Information:
P/N 73803 1” NPT x 1”
Sanitary
P/N 73804 1 1/2” NPT x 1 1/2” Sanitary